AC module
DOB III D47 230V Series
DATASHEET
EDISON OPTO provides the high efficiency and uniform DOB
Products with simple design、OTP function、high PFand Low
THD.The lighting of product will bring you the enjoyment of
light
Features

5
Electro-Optical Characteristics (Vin=230V ; Tc=25℃)
Order Code
CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
Tc=25℃
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm)
Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23062731 2700 500 550 92
80
6.3 230 6
5ELACN3T23063031 3000 510  570  95
5ELACN3T23064031 4000 540  600  100
5ELACN3T23062732 2700 440  490  82
90 5ELACN3T23063032 3000 460  510  85
5ELACN3T23064032 4000 485  540  90
Order Code
CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
Tc=25℃
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm)
Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23082730 2700 660  740  92
80
6.3 230 8
5ELACN3T23083030 3000 680  760  95
5ELACN3T23084030 4000 720  800  100
5ELACN3T23085730 5700 720 800 100
5ELACN3T23082231 2200 540 600 75
90
5ELACN3T23082731 2700 590  660  82
5ELACN3T23083031 3000 610  680  85
5ELACN3T23084031 4000 650  720  90
Order Code
CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
Tc=25℃
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm)
Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23102725 2700 1015  1130  113
80
9.6 230 10
5ELACN3T23103025 3000 1040  1160  116
5ELACN3T23104025 4000 1090  1215  122
5ELACN3T23102724 2700 910  1010  101
90 5ELACN3T23103024 3000 930  1035  104
5ELACN3T23104024 4000 980  1090  109
6
Order Code
CCT
(K)
Luminous Flux(lm)
Tc=25℃
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CRI
Ra
LES
(mm)
Vac
Watt
Min. Typ. Typ. Min. Typ. Typ.
5ELACN3T23122718 2700 1080  1200  100
80
9.6 230 12
5ELACN3T23123018 3000 1130  1255  105
5ELACN3T23124018  4000 1190  1325  110
5ELACN3T23122719  2700 980  1090  91
90 5ELACN3T23123019  3000 1025  1140  95
5ELACN3T23124019  4000 1060  1180  98
NOTE:
Measurement precision ± 7% for the flux data and ± 7% for the efficacy data.
Measurement precision for CRI ± 2 and for color temperature ±150K
7